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Nikolausschiessen
2013

München

Nikolaus

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
281 Trillse, Stefan 61,8SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
112 Masnik, Vjatschleslaw 72,4SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
213 Baudisch, Michael 73,4SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
204 Strelow, Jürgen 84,9SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
65 Stockbauer , Christian 104,5SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
126 Kreuzer, Thomas 135,1SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
237 Schorer, Ulrich 175,9SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
278 Trillse, Julia 176,1SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
189 Kreuzer, Doris 187,6SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
2410 Hornig, Christiane 260,0SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
411 Weisheit, Barbara 298,8SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
2512 Bottlinger, Reiner 314,0SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
2613 Bottlinger, Györgyi 416,2SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
1414 Graf, Erich 464,0SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
215 Luber, Sylvia 473,1SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
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München

Nikolaus aufgelegt

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
51 Weisheit, Horst 62,2SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
162 Kreuzer, Roland 124,8SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
73 Kreuzer, Helga 128,4SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
174 Freudlsperger, Vera 190,9SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
195 Luber, Manfred 460,9SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
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2013

München

Nikolaus

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
151 Kern, Michael 38,1SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
132 Bentlage, Ferdinand 44,5SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
93 Steindl, Dominik 106,4SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
84 Kreuzer, Franziska 150,2SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
35 Utecht, Pascal 156,6SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
106 Huber, Julia 396,1SG Zwölf Apostel e. V. München
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Nikolausschiessen 2013
Glückscheibe

# Schütze Ergebnis1 Ergebnis2

1 Bentlage Ferdinand 33
2 Kreuzer Franziska 27 26
3 Kern Michael 25

Steindl Dominik 25
Utecht Pascal 25

6 Huber Julia 15

1 Kreuzer Helga 41 23
2 Schorer Uli 40 27
3 Stockbauer Christian 36 33
4 Trillse Stefan 36 28
5 Trillse Julia 36 19
6 Baudisch Michael 35 31
7 Kreuzer Doris 30 25
8 Strelow Jürgen 30 10
9 Graf Erich 25 9
10 Kreuzer Thomas 23 22
11 Bottlinger Reiner 23 12
12 Kreuzer Roland 20
13 Luber Sylvia 16
14 Bottlinger Györgyi 16
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